
ACTV CENTER CONTACT EMAIL EXTENSION

01 Halmos Coll of Natural Sci & Oceanography Ameeran Aziz aa1300 28071

01 Halmos Coll of Natural Sci & Oceanography Amanda Robbins arobbins1 28079

02A HPD-College of Health Care Sciences Chrystal Randle cr1166 21701

02D HPD-College of Dentistry Roshun Wheeler cdmemp 27360

02D HPD-College of Dentistry Diana Ortiz- Rios riosd 21717

02M HPD-College of Osteopathic Medicine Odessa Pemberton op92 21401

02N HPD-College of Nursing Matthew DeBruin mdebruin 21952

02O HPD-College of Optometry Linda Rouse lrouse 21408

02P HPD-College of Pharmacy Natalie Damian  dnatalie 21150

02S HPD-College of Medical Sciences Lexi Noel  snoel 21367

02T HPD-College of Allopathic Medicine Christine Kircher c.kircher 21187

02Z HPD-General Expense; Including HPD Library & RGI Sue Darcy Peake speake 21518

03 Farquhar Honors College Jillian Bortot jp292 28072

05 College of Psychology Marie Stokes  mdstokes 25782

06 NSU Grande Oaks Lenore Peters  plenore 62930

10 Abraham S. Fischler College of Education Samantha Lloyd samalloy 28511

10 Abraham S. Fischler College of Education Sonia Davidson sonjas 28520

15 Huizenga College of Business & Entr Michelle Hollman  mertens 25010

25 Shepard Broad Law Center Nadia Green  ngreen1 26106

30 College of Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences Herb Ambrose ambrose 28749

35 University School of NSU Giovanna Stincer gstincer 24435

35 University School of NSU Jacob Glickman glickman 24407

40 Mailman Segal Center-Human Development Adriana Rodriguez arodrigu 27142

40 Mailman Segal Center-Human Development Laural Robbins laural 26908

45 College of Engineering & Computing Sylvia Yepes  yepessil 22044

54 Athletics Megan Miller mm4290 28413

54 Athletics Dana Daniel ddaniel1 28267

55 Sherman Library Research Technology Center Dina Azpiri  dinan 24546

57 Enrollment and Student Services Angela Caines-Smith acainesmith 27407

57 Enrollment and Student Services Ferleshall Turner ft166 27662

57 Enrollment and Student Services Arlene Walsh awalsh 27461

58 Student Affairs / Campus Housing Dana Cocchiara cocchiar 27280

59 NSU Art Museum Marlem Aleman marlem 21771

60 President's Office (Chancellor) Virginia Riling vriling 27545

61 President's Office Jennifer Ramos jennifer.ramos 22134

62 NSU Regional Campuses Aldett Francis  afrancis2 28853

63 Provost / Academic Affairs Julissa Batista jb2078 25793

64 Human Resources Jennifer Barrett barrettj 27871

65 Finance Tracey Jackson tjackso1 25290

66 Business Services Adee Shekar  shekar 28830

67 Advancement & Community Relations Christopher Joyce cj865 22164

68 Institutional Effectiveness Kimberly Cronin  cronin 25386

69 Public Relations & Marketing Communications Brandon Hensler bh623 25385

70 Facilities Management Delton McDonald  dm1650 28978

72 Innovation & Information Technology Jaime Gentile jgentile1 24937

74 Public Safety Delton McDonald  dm1650 28978

75 Campus Housing Dana Cocchiara cocchiar 27280

76 State & Federal Licensure Kimberly Cronin cronin 25386

77 TRED - Research & Technology Transfer Roxana Ross  rr877 27517

80 General Expense Joseph Lazor jlazor 27300

81 Division of Clinical Operations Raquel Rincon rrincon1 24303

81 Division of Clinical Operations Maureen Simunek- Appelt maureens 24340

85 Physical Plant Delton McDonald  dm1650 28978

*Contact sharktime@nova.edu with any changes to this list
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